

Bytech NY Inc. 2585 West 13th Street, Brooklyn NY 11223, New York, United States Tel: 718-449-3700 | Fax: 718-449-2488 E-mail: solimiz@bytechintl.com

## **FCC** Authorization

08/11/2022

FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSIONS Authorization and Evaluation Division

7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Subject: Agent Authorization

To whom it may concern:

We, <u>Bytech NY Inc.</u>, the undersigned, hereby authorize Shenzhen Accurate Technology Co., Ltd to act on its behalf in all matters relating to application for Equipment authorization, including the signing of all documents relating to these matters. All acts carried out by Shenzhen Accurate Technology Co., Ltd on our behalf shall have the same effect as our own action.

We, the undersigned, hereby certify that we are not subject to a denial of federal benefits, that includes FCC benefits, pursuant to Section 5301 of the Anti-Drug Abuse Act of 1988, 21 U.S.C. 862.

This authorization is valid until further written notice from the applicant.

Sincerely Yours,

15-Signature:

Printed Name: Soli Mizrahi

Title: President



Bytech NY Inc. 2585 West 13th Street, Brooklyn NY 11223, New York, United States Tel: 718-449-3700 | Fax: 718-449-2488 E-mail: solimiz@bytechintl.com

## FCC Non-Confidential Authorization

08/11/2022

FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSIONS Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Subject: Non-Confidentiality Request regarding application for certification of

FCC ID: 2AHN6-DE1

To: whom it may concern,

We, Bytech NY Inc., confirm that all the information accompanying this application is permitted to release to the public.

Sincerely Yours,

12 Signature:

Printed Name: Soli Mizrahi

Title: President



Bytech NY Inc. 2585 West 13th Street, Brooklyn NY 11223, New York, United States Tel: 718-449-3700 | Fax: 718-449-2488 E-mail: solimiz@bytechintl.com

08/11/2022

FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSIONS Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re: Project Authorization Letter

We, hereby authorize Shenzhen Accurate Technology Co., Ltd. to act as a laboratory for testing and test report generation for the following project(s):

(Product Name: 2.4G Wireless Mouse-Dongle

FCC ID: 2AHN6-DE1)

We affirm that between ATC (Shenzhen) and (Bytech NY Inc.), any difference in understanding, including test plan, measurement methods, applicable standards and relevant procedures and processes have been resolved prior to commencement of testing activities.

Sincerely,

6 Signature:

Printed Name: Soli Mizrahi

Title: President